GUFXRUFO0T

Varenummer
72100202
72100404
72100606
72100608
72100808
72101212
72101616

Gevind 1

G 1/8" Udvendig
G 1/4" Udvendig
G 3/8" Udvendig
G 3/8" Udvendig
G 1/2" Udvendig
G 3/4" Udvendig

G 1" Udvendig

Produkt info
Produktgruppe
Materiale
Justerbar
Skotgennemfgring
Form

Adaptertype

Gevind 2

R 1/8" Udvendig
R 1/4" Udvendig
R 3/8" Udvendig
R 1/2" Udvendig
R 1/2" Udvendig
R 3/4" Udvendig

R 1" Udvendig

Stal.
770
Stal
Nej
Nej
90°
BSP

Veegt (kg)
0.04
0.04
0.09
0.12
0.13
0.21
0.29
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